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IM1 Exam and Quiz Blueprint/Schedule

Date Name Topics Number of Questions

Tuesday, August 30, 2022  Unit 1 Exam

Professionalism 

Communication 

Body Mechanics 

Safety/Infection Control

Math

6-7

7-8

6-7

16-17

3

Total 40

Thursday, September 1, 2022 Pharm Quiz 1 Pharm lecture 1 10

Tuesday, September 6, 2022  Unit 2 Exam

Vital Signs
Hygiene

Oxygenation
Math
Total

18-19
9-10
9-10
3
40

Tuesday, September 13, 2022  Unit 3 Exam
Documentation

Head-to-Toe Assessment
Math
Total

15-16
21-22
3
40

Wednesday, September 14, 2022  Pharm Quiz 2 Pharm lecture 2 10

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Unit 4 Exam

Tissue Integrity
Math

                                                    Total

37
3
40

Thursday, September 22, 2022 Pharm Quiz 3 10

IM1 August-October, 2022 Cohort



2

Date Name Topics Number of Questions

Tuesday, September 27, 2022  Unit 5 Exam

Nutrition
Caring

Enteral Medications
Enteral Feedings

Patient Education
Math

Medication Administration
Total

4-5
10-11
4-5
2-3
8-9
3
6-7
40

Thursday, September 29, 2022 Med Term Quiz Medical Terminology

Wednesday, October 5, 2022  Unit 6 Exam

Elimination- GI
Immunity/Reaction

Spirituality/Diversity
Math

Medication Administration
Total

10-11
6-7
13-14
3
6-7
40

Monday, October 10, 2022
Dosage Calculation

Comprehensive Quiz
20

Tuesday, October 11, 2022  Unit 7 Exam

Mobility/Immobility

Sleep Disorders
EBP

Math
Medication Administration

Total

11-12
16-17
2-3
2
6-7
40

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Pharm Comprehensive Quiz
Pharm lectures 1-4 10 questions lesson 4

20 questions lessons 1-3
30
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